PAYSLIP

Mr MUFUNGULWA KAPUI KEBBY

Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59

EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
010848 225551/83/1 116183159 1007983046 13068404110116
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVE DAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
44.25 2014-05-12
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: HOUSING AND PROPERTIES OCCUPATION : CARETAKER
7,358.00 / ADS15
EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount Balance | Description Amount
001U Basic Pay 7,358.00 | 900 NHIMA Employee 73.58 0.00 | Basic Income 22,074.00
003 Overtime 2.0 - 48.00 2,943.20 | NAPSA Employee 147.16 0.00 | Overtime 2,943.20

Total Earnings: 2,943.20

Total Deductions: 220.74

Net Pay: 2,722.46

Taxable
Tax Paid

NHIMA Employer

NAPSA

Current
2,943.20
0.00
73.58
147.16

YTD

17,659.20
954.80
147.16
515.06




