

PAYSLIP

Mr MUFUNGULWA KAPUI KEBBY								C	al Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-	31 23:59:59
EMPLOYEE NO NRC 010848 225551/83/		NRC 225551/83/1	1		SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 116183159		TPIN 1007983046		NHIMA NO 13068404110116	
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER		BANK NAME		BANK BRANCH NAME				EMPLOYMENT DATE 2014-05-12		
Basic Run	RATE OF PAY 7,358.00		GRADE COST CENTI		COST CENTRE: HOUS	SING AND PROPERTIES		OCCUPATION : CARETAKER		
EARNINGS:				DEDUCTIONS:				YTD TOTAL:		
Description		Amount	Description		Amount	Balance	Description		Amount	
001U Basic Pay		7,358.00	900 NHIMA Employee		73.58	0.00	Basic Income		22,074.00	
003 Overtime 2.0 - 48.00		2,943.20	NAPSA Employee		147.16	0.00	Overtime		2,943.20	
Total Earnings: 2,943.20		Total Deductions: 220.74						Net Pay: 2,722.46	·	

	Current	YTD
Taxable	2,943.20	17,659.20
Tax Paid	0.00	954.80
NHIMA Employer	73.58	147.16
NAPSA	147.16	515.06